Open Run Teams

Hopper Brothers Shield

Team 1

Jimmy Hildreth
Georgina Bryant
Mignon Stevenson
Lesley Jones
Jason Daws

Team 2

Paul Duxfield
Craig Jackson
Georgia Black
Gareth Jones
Kim Whyte

Team 3

Liam Jones

Chris Smith

Jess Johnson

Di Matthews
Sage Zimmerman

Team 4

Glen Hutchins

Elly Arnst

Peter Jones
Brittney Matthews
Mike Sutherland

HOPPER BROTHERS SHIELD - ROUND THE BRIDGES RELAY
12-Aug-17

0:19:17
0:21:37
0:26:13
0:29:22
0:17:10

0:22:46
0:21:29
0:21:51
0:18:20
0:24:02

0:18:09
0:21:43
0:23:48
0:24:54
0:24:48

0:19:46
0:21:00
0:23:37
0:26:51
0:21:24

Lap Time Team Total Time

0:19:17
0:40:54
1:07:07
1:36:29
1:53:39 4th Place

0:22:46
0:44:15
1:06:06
1:24:26
1:48:28 1st Place

0:18:09
0:39:52
1:03:40
1:28:34
1:53:22 3rd Place

0:19:46
0:40:46
1:04:23
1:31:14
1:52:38 2nd Place

Walk Teams
Pointon Shield

Team 1
Darol Pointon
Damien Wood

Team 2
Pete Monrad
Mark Kennedy

Team 3
Gail Bernard
Paula Goudie

Team 4
Damien Wood
Bill Charnock

0:46:01
0:30:47

0:32:29
0:37:28

0:37:58
0:38:45

0:27:58
0:38:25

0:46:01
1:16:48 4th Place

0:32:29
1:09:57 2nd Place

0:37:58
1:16:43 3rd Place

0:27:58
1:06:23 1st Place



B14, G14, U12, U9 Race
Hopper/Sandlant Trophy

Team 1

Elliot Jones
Mitch Karatau
Gabrielle Oakden
Rebecca Daws
Elliot Jones

Team 2
Phoebe Bell
Aiden Billings
Morgan Wood
Oliver Jones
Oliver Hutchins

Team 3

Zara Jackson

Emerson McCook Oakden
Dargen Wood

Lucy Wilkinson Smith
Lindsay Johnson

0:08:21
0:09:29
0:12:43
0:04:03
0:08:04

0:09:44
0:03:34
0:10:47
0:08:54
0:08:55

0:10:24
0:04:19
0:13:03
0:09:12
0:09:29

0:08:21
0:17:50
0:30:33
0:34:36
0:42:40 2nd Place

0:09:44
0:13:18
0:24:05
0:32:59
0:41:54 1st Place

0:10:24
0:14:43
0:27:46
0:36:58
0:46:27 3rd Place



